
 

Office of the Registrar Academics 

Academic Calendar of Events of Management & Commerce/ Humanities/ Life Sciences 

& Physical Sciences Under Graduate OOD Semesters (I Semester)  

 For the Academic Year 2024-25  

BBA/B. Com/BCA/B. Sc- BT/MB/Genetics/Chemistry & Biochemistry 

Sl No  Name of the Academic Event Date Day 

I  Completion of Board of Studies 

Meeting 

6 July 2024 Sat 

II  Completion of Academic Council 

Meeting 

8 July 2024 Mon 

III  Governing Council Meeting   

IV  Registration of Courses for OOD 

Semesters 

10 July 

2024 

Wed 

V  

 

Week -I 

 

15 -21 July 

2024 

 

Commencement of UG OOD 

Semesters Inauguration & Orientation   

15 July 

2024 

Mon 

Orientation 16 July 

2024 

Tue 

Last Day of Moharam 17-07-2024 Wed 

Orientation 18 July 2024 Thu 

Orientation 19 July 2024 Fri 

Orientation & Last date for Payment 

of College Fee 

20 July 2024 Sat 

  Holiday 21 July 2024 Sun 

No of 

Working 

Days 

No of Weeks  Event Date                    

&               

Month 

Day 

01  

 

Week -II 

22 -28 July 

2024 

Commencement of Classes 22 July 

2024 

Mon 

02 Curriculum Delivery  23 July 2024 Tue 

03 Curriculum Delivery 24 July 2024 Wed 

04 Curriculum Delivery 25 July 2024 Thu 



 

05  

 

 

 

 

Curriculum Delivery/ Counselling & 
Updating of Students personal files 

26 July 2024 Fri 

 Holiday Second Saturday 27 July 2024 Sat 

 Holiday  28 July 2024 Sun 

06 Week- III 

29 -31 July 

2024 

Curriculum Delivery 29 July 2024 Mon 

07 Curriculum Delivery 30 July 2024 Tue 

08 Curriculum Delivery /Election of 
CR & ACR/ Display of Students 
Attendance 

31 July 2024 Wed 

09  

Week- IV 

1 -3 Aug 
2024 

Curriculum Delivery 1 Aug 2024 Thu 

10 Curriculum Delivery 2 Aug 2024 Fri 

11 Curriculum Delivery/ College Election 3 Aug 2024 Sat 

 Holi Day/ Bheemana Amavasya 4 Aug 2024 Sun 

12  

 

 

Week- V 

5-10 August 

Curriculum Delivery/ College Election 

Results 
5 Aug 2024 Mon 

13 Curriculum Delivery 6 Aug 2024 Tue 

14 Curriculum Delivery 7 Aug 2024 Wed 

15 Curriculum Delivery 8 Aug 2024 Thu 

16 Curriculum Delivery/ Investiture 
Ceremony 

9 Aug 2024 Fri 

 Holi Day Second Saturday 10 Aug 2024 Sat 

 Holiday 11 Aug 2024 Sun 

17  

 

 

Week- VI 

Curriculum Delivery 12 Aug 2024 Mon 

18 Curriculum Delivery 13 Aug 2024 Tue 

19 Curriculum Delivery 14 Aug 2024 Wed 

 Independence Day 15 Aug 2024 Thu 

20 Curriculum Delivery 16 Aug 2024 Fri 



 

21 12-18 
August 2024 

Curriculum Delivery 17 Aug 2024 Sat 

 Holiday 18 Aug 2024 Sun 

22 Week -VII       
19-25 
August 2024 

Curriculum Delivery/Raksha Bandhan/ 
world Sanskrit Day 

19 Aug 2024 Mon 

23 Curriculum Delivery 20 Aug 2024 Tue 

24 Curriculum Delivery 21 Aug 2024 Wed 

25 Curriculum Delivery/ Submission of 

indent for I Internals QP & Answer 

Booklets 

22 Aug 2024 wed 

26 Curriculum Delivery 23 Aug 2024 Fri 

27 Curriculum Delivery 24 Aug 2024 Sat 

 Holiday 25 Aug 2024 Sun 

28  

 

Week- VIII 

26-31 
August 2024 

Curriculum Delivery/Krishna Janmashtami 26 Aug 2024 Mon 

29 Curriculum Delivery 27 Aug 2024 Tue 

30 Curriculum Delivery 28 Aug 2024 Wed 

31 Curriculum Delivery 29 Aug 2024 Thu 

32 Curriculum Delivery 30 Aug 2024 Fri 

33 Curriculum Delivery 31 Aug 2024 Sat 

  

 

 

Week- IX 

1-8 Sept 
2024 

Holiday 1 Sept 2024 Sun 

34 Curriculum Delivery 2 Sept 2024 Monday 

35 Curriculum Delivery/ Submission of 

First IAT Question Papers to COE 

3 Sept 2024 Tue 

36 Curriculum Delivery 4 Sept 2024 Wed 

37 Curriculum Delivery/ Teachers Day 5 Sept 2024 Thu 

38 Curriculum Delivery 6 Sept 2024 Fri 

 Varsiddhi Vinayaka Vrata 7 Sept 2024 Sat 

 Holiday 8 Sept 2024 Sun 

39 Curriculum Delivery 9 Sept 2024 Mon 



 

40  

 

 

Week- X 

9-16 Sept 
2024 

Curriculum Delivery/ First Internals 10 Sept 2024 Tue 

41 Curriculum Delivery 11 Sept 2024 Wed 

42 Curriculum Delivery 12 Sept 2024 Thu 

43 Curriculum Delivery/ Hindi Day 13 Sept 2024 Fri 

 Second Saturday 14 Sept 2024 Sat 

 Holiday 15 Sept 2024 Sun 

  

 

Week- XI 

17-22 Sept 
2024 

Holiday Eid-Milad 16 Sept 2024 Mon 

44 Curriculum Delivery 17 Sept 2024 Tue 

45 Curriculum Delivery 18 Sept 2024 Wed 

46 Curriculum Delivery/ Display of First 

Internals Results  

19 Sept 2024 Thu 

47 Curriculum Delivery/  20 Sept 2024 Fri 

48 Curriculum Delivery/ PTM 21 Sept 2024 Sat 

 Holiday 22 Sept 2024 Sun 

49  

 

Week- XII 

23-30 Sept 
2024 

Curriculum Delivery 23 Sept 2024 Mon 

50 Curriculum Delivery 24 Sept 2024 Tue 

51 Curriculum Delivery 25 Sept 2024 Wed 

52 Curriculum Delivery 26 Sept 2024 Thu 

53 Curriculum Delivery 27 Sept 2024 Fri 

 Fourth Satudary 28 Sept 2024 Sat 

 Holiday  29 Sept 2024 Sun 

54 Curriculum Delivery/ Display of 
Students Attendance 

30 Sept 2024 Mon 

55  

 

 

Week- XIII 

Curriculum Delivery 1 Oct 2024 Tue 

 Gandhi Jayanti/Mahalaya Amavasya 2 Oct 2024 Wed 

56 Curriculum Delivery/ Submission of 

indent for II Internals QP & 

Answer Booklets 

3 Oct 2024 Thu 



 

57 1-6 Oct 2024 Curriculum Delivery 4 Oct 2024 Thu 

58 Curriculum Delivery 5 Oct 2024 Thu 

 Holiday  6 Oct 2024 Sun 

59 Week -XIV 

7-13 Oct 
2024 

Curriculum Delivery/ Payment of 

Semester End Examination (Fee 

Without Fine) 

7 Oct 2024 Mon 

60 Curriculum Delivery 8 Oct 2024 Tue 

61 Curriculum Delivery 9 Oct 2024 Wed 

62 

 

Curriculum Delivery/ Submission of 

First IAT Question Papers to COE 
10 Oct 2024 Thu 

 Ayudhapooja 11 Oct 2024 Fri 

 Vijaya Dashami /Second Saturday 12 Oct 2024 Sat 

 Holiday 13 Oct 2024 Sun 

63 Week- XV 

14-20 Oct 
2024 

Curriculum Delivery 14 Oct 2024 Mon 

64 Curriculum Delivery 15 Oct 2024 Tue 

65 Curriculum Delivery 16 Oct 2024 Wed 

 Valmiki Jayanthi 17 Oct 2024 Thu 

66 Curriculum Delivery 18 Oct 2024 Fri 

67 Curriculum Delivery 19 Oct 2024 Sat 

 Holiday  20 Oct 2024 Sun 

68 Week XVI 

21-27 
October 2024 

Curriculum Delivery/ Second Internals 21 Oct 2024 Mon 

69 Curriculum Delivery/  22 Oct 2024 Tue 

70 Curriculum Delivery 23 Oct 2024 Wed 

71 Curriculum Delivery 24 Oct 2024 Thu 

72 Curriculum Delivery 25 Oct 2024 Fri 

 Fourth Saturday 26 Oct 2024 Sat 

 Holiday 27 Oct 2024 Sun 



 

73  

Week- XVII 

28-31 
October 2024 

Curriculum Delivery 28 Oct 2024 Mon 

74 Curriculum Delivery 29 Oct 2024 Tue 

75 Curriculum Delivery/ Display of 
Students Attendance 

30 Oct 2024 Wed 

 Narak Chaturdashi 31 Oct 2024 Thu 

  Karanata Rajyotsava 1 Nov 2024 Fri 

  Balipadyami-Deepavali 2 Nov 2024 Sat 

  Sunday 3 Nov 2024 Sun 

76  

 

Week- XVIII 

4 November 
2024 

Curriculum Delivery/ Display of  First 

Internals Results 

4 Nov 2024 Mon 

77 Curriculum Delivery 5 Nov 2024 Tue 

78 Curriculum Delivery 6 Nov 2024 Wed 

79 Curriculum Delivery 7 Nov 2024 Thu 

80 Curriculum Delivery/ PTM 8 Nov 2024 Fri 

 Second Saturday 9 Nov 2024 Sat 

 Sunday 10 Nov 2024 Sun 

81 Week- XIX 

11-17 
November 
2024 

Curriculum Delivery 11 Nov 2024 Mon 

82 Curriculum Delivery 12 Nov 2024 Tue 

83 Curriculum Delivery 13 Nov 2024 Wed 

84 Curriculum Delivery 14 Nov 2024 Thu 

85 Curriculum Delivery 15 Nov 2024 Fri 

86 Curriculum Delivery 16 Nov 2024 Sat 

  Sunday 17 Nov 2024 Sun 

  

 

Week- XX 

Kanakadasa Jayanthi 18 Nov 2024 Mon 

87 Curriculum Delivery 19 Nov 2024 Tue 

88 Curriculum Delivery 20 Nov 2024 Wed 

89 Curriculum Delivery 21 Nov 2024 Thu 



 

90 18-24 
November 
2024 

Curriculum Delivery / Finalization of 
CIA  to Update in the ERP 

22 Nov 2024 Fri 

 Fourth Saturday  23 Nov 2024 Sat 

 Sunday 24 Nov 2024 Sun 

91  

 

Week- XXI 

25-30 
November 
2024 

Curriculum / Display of Students 
Consolidated Attendance/ Last 
Working Day 
 

25 Nov 2024 Mon 

92 Curriculum Delivery 26 Nov 2024 Tue 

93 Curriculum Delivery/ Display of 
Ineligible candidates for End 
Semester 
Examination 

27 Nov 2024 Wed 

94 Curriculum Delivery 28 Nov 2024 Thu 

95 Curriculum Delivery 29 Nov 2024 Fri 

96 Curriculum Delivery/  30 Nov 2024 Sat 

  Commencement of End Semester 
Examination  

2 -16 Dec 
2024  

 

  Declaration of ESE Results  31 Dec 2024 Tue  

  Semester Break 18 Dec 2024  

  Commencement of II Semester Classes  5 Jan 2025 Mon 

 


